YTBEpxaaro

Hupextop 'BOY COIL Ne 6 r. 0. Cpi3pasb

Kyxosa C.B.

ITpuka3 Ne 517 -omg ot 31.08.2022 r.

['padux padotel 6ubmuoTexku 'OY COL Ne6 r. 0. Chizpanb

Ha 2022-2023 y4ueOHbIi 10T

IToneneabHUK

BropHux

Cpena

YerBepr

IIaTauua

8.00-16.30

8.00-16.30

8.00-16.30

8.00-16.30

8.00-16.30

O6ex: ¢ 12.00-12.30

CaHuTapHbIi I1€Hb-IIOCIEAHUN I€Hb MeCsILIA.

AS LUKONA N2 6 UMEHM
FTEPOA COBETCKOIO
COKO3A B.H. BAHLIEKMHA
FTOPOOCKOIO OKPYTA
CbI3PAHb CAMAPCKOW
OBNACTW, OIrPH=
1116325002617, CHWUIIC=
03729854589, HH KOJ=
6325005490, MHH=
632515079787, E=

6school _buh@mail.ru, G=
JltoboBb EBreHbeBHa, SN=
lopaeesa, CN=
rOCYOAPCTBEHHOE
BIOOXETHOE
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